## Organization Long Form Request for Assistance



## **Holmes-Wayne Electric Foundation, Inc**

supported by the members of Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative, Inc. Operation Round Up program

Organization Name:
General objectives or mission of the organization:
Describe the area of Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative's service territory that your organization serves:
Describe the people that would benefit from this project or what type of impact it will have on the community:
Are you exempt from payment of income taxes?  If yes, please provide a copy of your Form 501-C-3  What percentage, if any, is generated by levies and/or tax dollars?

Will these funds be used to s	upport any candidate for public	office or any political purpose?
		_
-	w would reduced funding impac	t the project?
	nable to be approved, what alter	 rnatives do you have? 
How do you plan to evaluate	the success or effectiveness of y	– our project? –
List other sources of funding	for use of request:	
Please list three references:		
Name	Phone	_
Name	Phone	_
Name	Phone	_

Should this award be granted, it is expected that all funds be used within 1 year of the award date. Contact Holmes-Wayne Electric Foundation, Inc. employee representative, President/CEO, if special circumstances prevent the use of the funds by the deadline. We ask that your provide receipts or invoices of expenditure of award money for our records.

The information contained in this statement is for the purpose of obtaining funding from the Holmes-Wayne Electric Foundation, Inc. on behalf o the undersigned. Each undersigned understands that the information provided herein is used in deciding to grant funding and each undersigned represents and warrants that the information provided is true and complete and that the Holmes-Wayne Electric Foundation, Inc. may consider this statement as continuing to be true and correct until a written notice of a change is provided. The Holmes-Wayne Electric Foundation, Inc. is authorized to make all inquiries they deem necessary to verify the accuracy of the statements made herein.

Holmes-Wayne Electric Foundation, Inc. respects the privacy of those receiving funding. We do not publicly share the individual recipients name without their permission. We do, however, publish the amount of the funding given and the nature of the funding in order to share this information with those who donate to the fund.

Signature

Date

**Print Name** 

Entered

Title

Contact Number		Phone Number
	For Office Use Only	
	Received	Submitted
	Approved	Denied

Sent